
Week-end O'Champagne - Sprint
Reims 8.10.2022

5116GE ASO Sillery

Kristell BRONNEC
6008HF NOYON CO
Circuit : Orange H60+&D
Distance : 2610m
Temps : 0:29:29 (11'18"/km)

43/59 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Claudia ROOMAN 0:16:54
2. Maria LABARRE 0:17:11
3. Perrine THENOZ 0:17:42

1. 69 00:02:38 200m 13'10"/km
2. 62 00:02:00 00:04:38 257m 7'47"/km
3. 61 00:01:18 00:05:56 135m 9'38"/km
4. 60 00:00:54 00:06:50 59m 15'15"/km
5. 53 00:04:42 00:11:32 199m 23'37"/km
6. 44 00:01:28 00:13:00 111m 13'13"/km
7. 42 00:00:45 00:13:45 68m 11'02"/km
8. 49 00:01:45 00:15:30 171m 10'14"/km
9. 55 00:02:35 00:18:05 101m 25'35"/km

10. 58 00:00:26 00:18:31 56m 7'44"/km
11. 61 00:01:22 00:19:53 156m 8'46"/km
12. 64 00:01:18 00:21:11 112m 11'36"/km
13. 82 00:02:56 00:24:07 257m 11'25"/km
14. 80 00:00:27 00:24:34 22m 20'27"/km
15. 72 00:01:05 00:25:39 71m 15'15"/km
16. 76 00:01:01 00:26:40 144m 7'04"/km
17. 77 00:00:39 00:27:19 84m 7'44"/km
18. 79 00:00:44 00:28:03 107m 6'51"/km
19. 100 00:00:54 00:28:57 143m 6'18"/km
20. 999 00:00:32 00:29:29 108m 4'56"/km
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